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BLDG:2:2: RP: 12521946

BLDG:2:1: SW/MH/ID: GAFLX75A35630WS21

C4979 CO ISSUED 0 08/01/2007

E19864 ELEC OTHER 0 08/01/2007

MH4979 MH MOVE-ON 0 08/01/2007

P12662 OTHER 0 08/01/2007

B15385 AG BARN 0 05/01/2005

B15252 NEW CONSTR 428,000 05/01/2005

HX Base Yr

46700 MIDDLE RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 01 NONE 70
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 30
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0.5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

8600 01 2,916 93.9389 22.55 65,756 2005 2005 0 0
PD
120 46.00 120.00

1 BARNS – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2880

BAS 2,736 100 2,736 74,036

GOF 144 125 180 4,871

2,880 2,916 78,907

BAS=[YR=2005] W72 S40 E60 GOF=[YR=2005]  E12 N12 W12 S12$ N12
E12 N28$ .

BAS
2005

72

40

60

12

12

28

GOF
2005

12

12

12

12

2 0681 POLE SHED 0 0 24 12 288.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2007 2007 3 48 2,074

3 0802 ASPHALT  B 0 0 0 0 880.00 SF 2.40 2.40 100 2007 2007 3 60 1,267

4 0680 POLE SHED 0 0 60 24 1,440.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2016 2016 3 81 11,664

5 0681 POLE SHED 0 0 24 12 288.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2007 48 2,074

6 0465 FNC GT 15' 1 0 0 0 1.00 UT 450.00 450.00 100 2024 2010 78 351

17,430

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 0 OR 24.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 384,000
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HX Base Yr

46700 MIDDLE RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0800 02 1,288 116.8000 87.60 112,829 2000 2005 0 0 0 44.00 56.00

2 M/H 94+ – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 1,216 59,652

FOP 240 30 72 3,532

1,456 1,288 63,184

BAS=[YR=2008] W76 S16 E40 FOP=[YR=2022]  S10 E24 N10 W24$ E36
N16$.

BAS
2008

76

16

40

36

16

FOP
2022

10

24

10

24

0
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HX Base Yr

46700 MIDDLE RD, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

6500 01 432 63.2500 22.14 9,564 2010 2010 0 0 0 16.00 84.00

3 GARAGE RES – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 432

BAS 432 100 432 8,034

432 432 8,034

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=50,10] E24 S18 W24 N18 $
.

BAS
2024

24

18

24

18

0


